
Jeremiah –
the weeping 
prophet

Jer 1-24







Reading 1: 
Jeremiah 2:1-19 
Page 756



Sin as adultery 

Jeremiah 2:1-3:5 The depths of sin
(2:1-19)

(2:20-3:5)

1)

2)

(v1-8) (v9-19)
Betrayal



cisterns

Pictures from zaksjerusalemgifts



Sin as adultery 

Jeremiah 2:1-3:5 The depths of sin
(2:1-19)

(2:20-3:5)

1)

2)

brings bitterness
(v1-8) (v9-19)

 see sin’s sinfulness

Betrayal

Sin as prostitution 



Reading 2: 
Jeremiah 2:1-19 
Page 756



Sin as adultery 

Jeremiah 2:1-3:5 The depths of sin
(2:1-19)

(2:20-3:5)

(v31-3:5)

1)

2)

brings bitterness
(v1-8) (v9-19)

Sin as prostitution 
Disgrace

(v20-30)

 see sin’s sinfulness

 see sin’s stubborness

& know our only hope is God

Betrayal

brings disappointment


